

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2495/2009

PARMINDERJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Reepak Kansal,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List the matter with file on 7.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar