

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2495/2009

PARMINDERJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice to respondent Nos. 1, 4, 6 and 8.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are served with notice but no counter affidavit is filed.

Respondent No.7 is served but there is no representation.

List the matter on 13-7-2009.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

va

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar